
Westmorland County Show 2018 

Alpaca Results 

Class No & 

Result
Class 123 Huacaya Intermediate Female - Grey                

1 1 UKBAS33304     BAABASUK185              Barnacre Aphrodite                      F Mid Silver Grey                20/06/2017  

Class 133 Huacaya Intermediate Male - Grey                  

1 5 UKBAS31749     VEVBASUK0012             Velvet Hall Storm Surge                 M Mid Silver Grey                10/07/2017  

2 3 BNBAS11545     BAABASUK166              Barnacre Reetpetite                     M Mid Rose Grey                  04/05/2017  

3 2 BNBAS11543     BAABASUK164              Barnacre Grigio                         M Mid Silver Grey                30/04/2017  

4 4 BNBAS11398     GLEBASUK46               Hawthorn Grayson                        M Mid Rose Grey                  18/06/2017  

Class 153 Huacaya Adult Male - Grey                         

1 6 UKBAS33343     ESKBASUK76               Little Eskrigg Quattro                  M Solid Mid Rose Grey            25/07/2016  

Huacaya Champion Grey Male
5 UKBAS31749     VEVBASUK0012             Velvet Hall Storm Surge                 M Mid Silver Grey                10/07/2017  

Class 124 Huacaya Intermediate Female - Black               

1 8 UKBAS31489     BBWBASUK157              Beck Brow Rock Star                     F Solid True Black               07/07/2017  

2 7 UKBAS31302     NBABASUK44               Nero Black Florence                     F Solid True Black               06/05/2017  

3 9 UKBAS31705     LYBBASUK104              Lythe Brow Aloka                        F Solid True Black               11/08/2017  

Class 134 Huacaya Intermediate Male - Black                 

1 10 BNBAS10722     NBABASUK48               Nero Black The Chancer                  M Solid True Black               24/05/2017  

2 11 BNBAS10905     STABASUK92               Stagshaw Samson                         M Solid True Black               11/06/2017  

Class 154 Huacaya Adult Male - Black                        

2 12 BNBAS10111     RVDBASUK15               Rivenherd Cato                          M Solid Bay Black                01/08/2016  

Class 122 Huacaya Intermediate Female - Brown               

1 15 UKBAS31486     BBWBASUK154              Beck Brow Clould 9                      F Solid Light Brown              07/06/2017  

2 13 UKBAS32313     SLVBASUK26               SilverCloud Demelza                     F Solid Dark Brown               30/05/2017  

3 17 UKBAS31723     STABASUK12               Stagshaw Cordelia                       F Mid Brown                      05/07/2017  

4 16 UKBAS32797     BGDBASUK001              Bingfield Laura                         F Mid Brown                      27/06/2017  

Class 132 Huacaya Intermediate Male - Brown                 

1 21 BNBAS11219     WSKBASUK4                Wreay Syke Carmelo                      M Solid Light Brown              14/07/2017  

2 19 BNBAS10725     NBABASUK51               Nero Black Clayton                      M Solid Mid Brown                04/07/2017  

3 20 BNBAS11510     HIPBASUK23               Almapacas Idris                         M Solid Dark Brown               13/07/2017  

Class 152 Huacaya Adult Male - Brown                        

1 22 UKBAS29927     HANBASUK006              Hannahston Chokoloskee                  M Mid Brown                      31/05/2016  

2 23 UKBAS32457     RVDBASUK18               Rivenherd Cassanova                     M Solid Mid Brown                07/07/2016  

Class 172 Huacaya Senior Male - Brown                       

WithDrawn

 Huacaya Champion Brown Female (Sash Sponsored by Barnacre Alpacas)
15 UKBAS31486     BBWBASUK154              Beck Brow Clould 9                      F Solid Light Brown              07/06/2017  

Huacaya Champion Brown Male
21 BNBAS11219     WSKBASUK4                Wreay Syke Carmelo                      M Solid Light Brown              14/07/2017  
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Class 121 Huacaya Intermediate Female - Fawn                

1 29 UKBAS31494     BBWBASUK165              Beck Brow Dee Licious                   F Solid Mid Fawn                 12/08/2017  

2 28 UKBAS33322     JJRBASUK105              Northumbrian Fidra                      F Solid Mid Fawn                 06/08/2017  

3 30 UKBAS32234     HANBASUK011              Hannahston Kiwi Girl                    F Mid Fawn                       19/08/2017  

4 27 UKBAS32233     HANBASUK010              Hannahston Sweet As                     F Mid Fawn                       20/07/2017  

5 26 UKBAS31724     STABASUK11               Stagshaw Bella                          F Solid Mid Fawn                 22/06/2017  

6 14 UKBAS32757     BTVBASUK019              Brampton Valley Beyonce                 F Solid Light Brown              01/06/2017  

7 25 UKBAS32636     GLEBASUK45               Hawthorn Gemma                          F Mid Fawn                       25/05/2017  

Class 141 Huacaya Adult Female - Fawn                  

1 37 UKBAS28092     SLVBASUK7                SilverCloud Alexia                      F Solid Light Fawn               05/06/2015  

Class 131 Huacaya Intermediate Male - Fawn                  

1 32 UKBAS31703     LYBBASUK102              Lythe Brow Alchemist                    M Solid Mid Fawn                 02/07/2017  

2 31 BNBAS10714     ESKBASUK79               Little Eskrigg Rembrandt                M Solid Dark Fawn                25/06/2017  

3 33 BNBAS10726     NBABASUK52               Nero Black Gold                         M Solid Mid Fawn                 25/07/2017  

Huacaya Champion Fawn Female (Sash Sponsered by Hannahston Alpacas)
29 UKBAS31494     BBWBASUK165              Beck Brow Dee Licious                   F Solid Mid Fawn                 12/08/2017  

Huacaya Champion Fawn Male
32 UKBAS31703     LYBBASUK102              Lythe Brow Alchemist                    M Solid Mid Fawn                 02/07/2017  

Class 126 Huacaya Intermediate Female Light

1 36 UKBAS33468     BAABASUK191              Barnacre Tori                           F Solid Light Fawn               14/08/2017  

2 34 UKBAS32569     RIMBASUK76               Prima Chanel                            F Solid Light Fawn               27/06/2017  

3 35 UKBAS32646     MBYBASUK05               Mobray Breeze                           F Solid Light Fawn               15/07/2017  

4 43 UKBAS32637     GLEBASUK44               Hawthorn Grace                          F White                          11/05/2017  

Class 136 Huacaya Intermediate Male Light

1 39 BNBAS10807     BBWBASUK147              Beck Brow Vidal                         M Solid Light Fawn               15/05/2017  

2 40 BNBAS11637     BAABASUK177              Barnacre Latinus                        M Solid Beige                    05/06/2017  

3 42 BNBAS10892     FLNBASUK22               Florens Intrepid                        M Solid Beige                    24/06/2017  

4 41 BNBAS11393     GLEBASUK48               Hawthorn Gino                           M Beige                          22/06/2017  

5 38 BNBAS10904     STABASUK91               Stagshaw Pepper                         M Light Fawn                     09/05/2017  

Huacaya Champion Light Female

36 UKBAS33468     BAABASUK191              Barnacre Tori                           F Solid Light Fawn               14/08/2017  

Huacaya Champion Light Female - Reserve 
34 UKBAS32569     RIMBASUK76               Prima Chanel                            F Solid Light Fawn               27/06/2017  

Huacaya Champion Light Male (Sash Sponsored by Chestnut Farm Alpacas)
39 BNBAS10807     BBWBASUK147              Beck Brow Vidal                         M Solid Light Fawn               15/05/2017  

Huacaya Champion Light Male - Reserve 
40 BNBAS11637     BAABASUK177              Barnacre Latinus                        M Solid Beige                    05/06/2017  

Class 120 Huacaya Intermediate Female - White               

1 48 UKBAS31552     AWDBASUK134              Ashwood Lexi                            F Solid White                    03/08/2017  

2 47 UKBAS31487     BBWBASUK155              Beck Brow Hey Baby                      F Solid White                    02/07/2017  

3 46 UKBAS32680     CNFBASUK51               Chestnut Farm Heather                   F Solid White                    29/06/2017  

4 45 UKBAS31699     AWDBASUK146              Ashwood Lambrini                        F Solid White                    27/06/2017  

5 44 UKBAS32682     CNFBASUK46               Chestnut Farm Fern                      F Solid White                    12/06/2017  



Westmorland County Show 2018 

Alpaca Results 

Class 130 Huacaya Intermediate Male - White                 

1 56 UKBAS31496     AWDBASUK135              Ashwood Lanson                          M Solid White                    03/08/2017  

2 53 UKBAS31797     KGRBASUK009              King Garth Mr Sheen                     M Solid White                    19/07/2017  

3 49 BNBAS11605     AWDBASUK147              Ashwood Lawbreaker                      M Solid White                    03/06/2017  

4 51 UKBAS31748     VEVBASUK0011             Velvet Hall Border Reiver               M Solid White                    14/06/2017  

5 50 BNBAS11636     BAABASUK175              Barnacre Tytus                          M Solid White                    05/06/2017  

6 55 UKBAS31798     KGRBASUK010              King Garth Cornelius                    M Solid White                    23/07/2017  

Class 150 Huacaya Adult Male - White                        

1 57 BNBAS10350     BAABASUK132              Barnacre White Jasper                   M Solid White                    24/05/2016  

2 58 BNBAS10110     RVDBASUK16               Rivenherd Casper                        M Solid White                    24/07/2016  

3 59 UKBAS32881     BBWBASUK140              Beck Brow Ammunition                    M Solid White                    24/08/2016  

Huacaya Champion White Female (Sash Sponsored by Lythe Brow Alpacas)
48 UKBAS31552     AWDBASUK134              Ashwood Lexi                            F Solid White                    03/08/2017  

Huacaya Champion White Female - Reserve 
47 UKBAS31487     BBWBASUK155              Beck Brow Hey Baby                      F Solid White                    02/07/2017  

Huacaya Champion White Male (Sash Sponsored by Velvet Hall Alpacas)
56 UKBAS31496     AWDBASUK135              Ashwood Lanson                          M Solid White                    03/08/2017  

Class 180 Huacaya multi Any Age / Sex

1 60 UKBAS31702     LYBBASUK101              Lythe Brow Artisan                      M Mid Brown/White                01/07/2017  

Huacaya Supreme Champion (Sash Sponsored by Beck Brow Alpacas)

56 UKBAS31496     AWDBASUK135              Ashwood Lanson                          M Solid White                    03/08/2017  

Huacaya Supreme Champion - Reserve  
36 UKBAS33468     BAABASUK191              Barnacre Tori                           F Solid Light Fawn               14/08/2017  

Class 522 Suri Intermediate Female Brown (Full Fleece)      

1 61 UKBAS32318     SLVBASUK32               SilverCloud Nutmeg                      F Solid Mid Brown                15/07/2017  

Class 551 Suri Adult Male Fawn (2 Yr Fleece)                

1 62 UKBAS29904     WIGBASUK072              Wellow Amadeus's Golden Arrow           M Solid Mid Fawn                 12/06/2016  

Class 526 Suri Intermediate Female Light (Full Fleece)      

1 63 UKBAS32316     SLVBASUK30               SilverCloud Sun Gazer                   F Solid Light Fawn               27/06/2017  

Class 536 Suri Intermediate Male Light (Full Fleece)        

1 64 UKBAS31252     SLVBASUK24               SilverCloud Napoleon                    M Solid Beige                    08/05/2017  

Suri Champion Fawn
62 UKBAS29904     WIGBASUK072              Wellow Amadeus's Golden Arrow           M Solid Mid Fawn                 12/06/2016  

Suri Champion Light
64 UKBAS31252     SLVBASUK24               SilverCloud Napoleon                    M Solid Beige                    08/05/2017  

Suri Supreme Champion (Sash Sponsored by Beck Brow Alpacas)

62 UKBAS29904     WIGBASUK072              Wellow Amadeus's Golden Arrow           M Solid Mid Fawn                 12/06/2016  


